DIRECTIONS
From M62:- Come off at Junction 31, taking the A655
to Castleford road, proceed for approx 1/2 mile until you
reach traffic lights next to The Rising Sun Inn.
Turn left and then proceed for 200yrds before turning
right into Whitwood Enterprise Park, turn right and we are
the second left turning, Unit D4/D5.
D

TRUCKS / TROLLEYS / GARMENT CARRIERS
page s  14 -15
HOW TO ORDER:
Telephone:
01977 60 40 50
Fax:
01977 60 44 00
Email: sales@woods-packaging.co.uk
Website: www.woods-packaging.co.uk
You will need either:-
• Credit card details
• Account Number
t o  o r d e r
T:  01977 60 40 50
F :  01977 60 44 00
E: sales@woods-packaging.co.uk
W: www.woods-packaging.co.uk
TERMS: STRICTLY NETT 30 DAYS FROM INVOICE DATE
Conditions of sale: All goods remain the property of Woods Packaging until paid for in full. Woods Packaging reserve the right of
entry on customers premises for goods in question.
Any claims must be notified in writing within 14 days of invoice date.
Woods Packaging, Unit D4/D5, Whitwood Enterprise Park, Whitwood Lane, Whitwood, Castleford, West Yorkshire. WF10 5PX
 • Larger stocks
 • Personal service
 • Expert advice
5
TRANSIT BLANKETS
They offer economy,
long life, flexibility and
ease of use. As one of
the UK leading
suppliers we can offer
a variety of qualities
and sizes.
Supplied in bundles
as the right hand picture
shows.
SHOE COVERS
Keeping your customers
carpets clean at all times
from walked in dirt
and grime.
COVERS & SURFACE PROTECTIONCOVERS & SURFACE PROTECTION
BUBBLEWRAP
Various bubble sizes, roll widths, bags or rolls.
Heavy or light duty, anti static or self adhesive
whilst also being transparent allowing easy product
identification without unwrapping.
We stock 3 kinds of Bubblewrap.
BUBBLEBLANKET
Bubble blanket is specifically designed for the
protection of all types of furniture during transit
and storage. It offers strength and flexibility
especially for export shipments.
"Aircap" barriercoated bubble, the
unique air retention barrier seals
every bubble against air loss & gives
"Aircap" bubbles extra strength.
Our very own cost efficient
bubblewrap.
The NEW generation of
Oxo-Biodegradeble Bubble
wrap that degrades faster helping make a
cleaner environment for the future.
FOAM
Non abrasive, non corrosive, dust free and moisture
resistant. Available in a range of
sizes and thicknesses.
4 t o  o r d e r
T:  01977 60 40 50
F :  01977 60 44 00
E: sales@woods-packaging.co.uk
W: www.woods-packaging.co.uk